
SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

Ordonnanzwaffencup 2019
Militärgewehr bis 1945 Offene Visierung

max. 110 Ringe

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Bland Waffe Kaliber 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Gesamt

1 904 Raschhofer Johanna IHS-Münsteuer OÖ Mauser 7x57 5 4 1 104

2 891 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteuer OÖ M 96 6,5x55 4 5 1 103

2 566 Ebner Ludwig SVO SBG M 96 6,5x55 3 7 103

4 889 Falkner Christian IHS-Münsteuer OÖ M 1912 7x57 3 6 1 102

4 543 Spandl Silvia SGL NÖ M 38 6,5x55 3 6 1 102

6 142 Matysek Frantisek BMSS CZ VZ 24 8mm 3 5 2 101

6 943 Höckner Klaus IHS Münsteuer OÖ M 96 6,5x55 3 5 2 101

6 814 Lang Dominik HSV-Ried OÖ M 96 6,5x55 3 5 2 101

9 840 Werk Michael HSSV Graz STMK MN 28 30 7,62x54r 4 2 4 100

10 738 Schröttner Paul HSV Wien Wien Enfield 303 B 1 8 1 100

11 941 Ressler Andreas 3 3 4 99

12 96 Simml Hans MAHÖ STMK CG 6,5x55 1 7 2 99

13 86 Schneider Franz MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 3 2 5 98

14 28 Handler Johann MAHÖ NÖ 3 1 6 97

15 890 Bauer Lars IHS-Münsteuer OÖ MN  7,62x54r 1 5 4 97

16 740 Horvath Ronald MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 1 5 4 97

17 186 Klawatsch Josef MAHÖ NÖ K 98 k 8x57 3 2 3 2 96

18 116 Winkler Rudolf MAHÖ NÖ K 98 k 8x57 2 3 3 2 95

19 290 Orth Hans G. SGL NÖ K 31 7,5x55 1 3 4 2 93

20 950 Trettenbrein Alfred K 2 2 2 3 1 91

21 886 Konwicsny Roman MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54r 2 1 4 2 1 91

22 947 Hofer Erik STMK M 96 6,5x55 2 1 3 4 91

23 910 Izmenyi Andreas MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54r 1 3 2 3 1 90
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24 918 Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr OÖ M 96 6,5x55 10 90

25 318 Blümel Thomas MAHÖ NÖ K 98 k 8mm 1 7 2 89

26 16 Ferstl Erich MAHÖ NÖ 1 1 3 5 88

27 405 Graczoll Marco MAHÖ NÖ 8 2 88

28 404 John Christian MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54r 1 5 3 1 87

29 939 Krutil Andreas PSV WN NÖ M 96 6,5x55 1 1 2 4 2 85

30 510 Korn Hermann SGL NÖ M38 SE 6,5x55 1 1 3 2 2 1 84

31 182 Handler Erich MAHÖ NÖ CG 6,5x55 1 2 7 84

32 35 Jelosits Ewald jun MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 1 3 3 1 1 1 80

33 72 Pokorny Rudolf MAHÖ NÖ Mauser 7x57 1 2 3 4 80

34 41 Kittel Hermann MAHÖ NÖ K 98 8x57 2 3 5 77

35 44 Lenz Franz MAHÖ NÖ 2 3 2 1 1 76

36 944 Breit Thomas MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 2 2 5 1 75

37 949 Kavan Markus NÖ K 98 8 mm 1 1 3 1 4 74

38 30 Hofreiter Franz MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54r 3 2 3 1 1 74

39 942 Adamek Vladimir BMSS CZ VZ 24 8mm 3 3 2 1 1 64

40 643 Mixanig Waldemar Klagenfurt K M 95 8x56 1 1 2 1 3 2 53



Militärgewehr bis 1945 mit ZF

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Bland Waffe Kaliber 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Gesamt

1 116 Winkler Rudolf MAHÖ NÖ M 41/B 6,5x55 10 110

2 890 Bauer Lars IHS Münsteuer OÖ MN 7,62x54r 7 3 107

3 904 Raschhofer Johanna IHSMünsteuer OÖ M 91/30 7,62x54r 6 4 106

3 889 Falkner Christian IHSMünsteuer OÖ M 91/30 7,62x54r 6 4 106

5 566 Ebner Ludwig SVO SBG K 98 k 8x57 is 5 5 105

5 840 Werk Michael HSSV Graz STMK K 98 k 8x57 is 5 5 105

7 96 Simml Hans MAHÖ NÖ Mauser 7x57 5 4 1 104

8 543 Spandl Silvia SGL NÖ M 38 6,5x55 4 6 104

8 947 Hofer Erik STMK M 96 6,5x55 4 6 104

10 740 Horvath Ronald MAHÖ NÖ K 98 8x57is 4 5 1 103

11 891 Matheis Stefan IHS Münsteuer OÖ MN 7,62x54r 3 6 1 102

12 80 Schaden Walter MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 3 5 2 101

13 186 Klawatsch Josef MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54R 2 6 2 100

14 814 Lang Dominik HSV-Ried OÖ MN 7,62x54r 2 5 3 99

15 738 Schröttner Paul HSV Wien Wien VZ24 8x57is 8 2 98

16 142 Matysek Frantisek BMSS CZ M 96 6,5x55 1 4 5 96

17 16 Ferstl Erich MAHÖ NÖ 1 2 7 94

18 86 Schneider Franz MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 2 1 5 2 93

19 41 Kittel Hermann MAHÖ NÖ K 98 k 8x57is 1 1 4 3 1 88

20 34 Jelosits Ewald sen. MAHÖ NÖ M 96 6,5x55 1 1 4 3 1 88

21 111 Wagner Heinz MAHÖ NÖ CG 6,5x55 1 6 3 88

22 30 Hofreiter Franz MAHÖ NÖ MN 7,62x54r 1 3 3 3 82



Militärgewehr OV 1914 - 1918

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Bland Waffe Kaliber 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Gesamt

1 566 Ebner Ludwig SVO SBG Werndl 11,2 7 3 107

2 142 Matysek Frantisek BMSS CZ M90 8mm 3 3 4 99

3 814 Lang Dominik HSV Ried OÖ G 98 8x57is 2 5 3 99

4 925 Hauer Felix HSV Wien Wien G 88 8x57 is 3 3 3 1 98

5 116 Winkler Rudolf MAHÖ NÖ G 98 8x57is 1 6 3 98

6 840 Werk Michael HSSV Graz STMK G 98 8x57is 3 7 93

7 941 Ressler Andreas 3 7 93

8 740 Horvath Ronald MAHÖ NÖ Enfield 303 3 7 93

9 86 Schneider Franz MAHÖ NÖ G 88 8x57is 1 2 5 2 92

10 30 Hofreiter Franz MAHÖ NÖ G 88 8x57 is 2 1 4 2 1 91

11 186 Klawatsch Josef MAHÖ NÖ G 88 8x57is 3 5 2 91

12 942 Adamek Vladimir 2 6 2 90

13 277 Geppert Walter MAHÖ NÖ Ross 1910 303 Br 1 1 5 2 1 89

14 933 Amsperger Andreas 2 3 4 1 86

15 950 Trettenbrein Alfred 1 4 5 86

16 290 Orth Hans G. SGL NÖ Werndl 11,5x58r 1 3 5 1 84

17 44 Lenz Franz MAHÖ NÖ 2 2 1 2 3 80

18 168 Weis jun Richard MAHÖ NÖ M95 1 2 3 3 1 80

19 909 Izmenyi Markus MAHÖ NÖ 1 1 4 4 79

20 490 Salzl Werner PSV Schwech NÖ M 1886 11x58r 3 4 1 2 68

21 349 Hauer Jörg SGL NÖ G 71/84 11,12x60r 1 2 2 1 2 1 64

22 643 Mixanig Waldemar Klagenfurt K MN 7,62x54 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 51

23 918 Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr OÖ M 95 8x57is 1 1 1 1 1 3 30

24 43 Krammer Franz MAHÖ NÖ M95 8x56r 1 4


